
From To
1684000 1 1684000 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 05.09.2016 PHYSICAL
40000 1684001 1724000 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 05.09.2016 DEMAT
1305000 1724001 3029000 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 05.09.2016 PHYSICAL
10000 3029001 3039000 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 05.09.2016 DEMAT
20000 3039001 3059000 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 05.09.2016 PHYSICAL
100000 3059001 3159000 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 05.09.2016 DEMAT
75000 3159001 3234000 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 05.09.2016 PHYSICAL
12500 3234001 3246500 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 05.09.2016 DEMAT
40000 3246501 3286500 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 05.09.2016 PHYSICAL
30000 3286501 3316500 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 05.09.2016 DEMAT
5000 3316501 3321500 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 05.09.2016 PHYSICAL
10000 3321501 3331500 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 05.09.2016 DEMAT
5000 3331501 3336500 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 05.09.2016 PHYSICAL
20000 3336501 3356500 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 05.09.2016 DEMAT
40500 3356501 3397000 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 05.09.2016 PHYSICAL
7800 3397001 3404800 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 05.09.2016 DEMAT
11500 3404801 3416300 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 05.09.2016 PHYSICAL
4850 3416301 3421150 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 05.09.2016 DEMAT
817850 3421151 4239000 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 05.09.2016 PHYSICAL
200000 4239001 4439000 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 05.09.2016 DEMAT
137000 4439001 4576000 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 05.09.2016 PHYSICAL
25000 4576001 4601000 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 05.09.2016 DEMAT
497000 4601001 5098000 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 05.09.2016 PHYSICAL
57000 5098001 5155000 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 05.09.2016 DEMAT
3186000 5155001 8341000 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 05.09.2016 PHYSICAL
100000 8341001 8441000 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 05.09.2016 DEMAT
2398000 8441001 10839000 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 05.09.2016 PHYSICAL
3975000 10839001 14814000 F-Fully Paid Up FREE OF IPO DEMAT

TOTAL 14814000

necessary corporate action has been executed to  have the lock-in period marked in the depository's record as under:

Type of Security (F- Fully 
Paid, P – Partly Paid, L – Lock 

–in etc)

Date upto which 
securities are under lock-

in Physical / DematNo. of Shares

Detail of Locked-in Shares 
NAME OF COMPANY: OYEEEE MEDIA LIMITED

Regd. Office: A-201, 2nd Floor, Crystal Plaza, New Link Road, Oshiwara Village, Andheri West, Mumbai-400 053
Lock-in stickers have been  affixed on the share certificates held by  Non-promoters as under:

Distinctive Nos.

 "these shares will not be transferred / sold / hypothecated untill  "SEPTEMBER 05, 2016" for (1 Year Lock-in).

 "these shares will not be transferred / sold / hypothecated until "SEPTEMBER 05, 2016" for (1 Year Lock-in).
With respect to the shares held by Non Promoters in Demat modeWith respect to the shares held by Non Promoters in Demat mode


